
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW QTIS Two-Year-Old
Handicap - 1300m

02 March 2024 - 12:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.87
(0:07.75)

1:10.12
(0:11.02)

0:59.10
(0:11.54)

0:47.56
(0:12.02)

0:35.54
(0:11.95)

0:23.59
(0:11.50)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CAN'T RECALL ONE 3 66.9 0:08.57 1:17.87 [1] 1:09.30 [7] 0:58.14 [7] 0:46.46 [7] 0:34.80 [7] 0:23.02 [7] 0:34.80

Robbie Dolan 400m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.16) (0:11.68) (0:11.66) (0:11.78) (0:10.93)

2 5 WOWZINO 5 66.2 0:08.07 1:18.09 [2] 1:10.02 [6] 0:58.85 [6] 0:47.19 [6] 0:35.24 [6] 0:23.38 [5] 0:35.24 +5

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:08.07) (0:11.17) (0:11.66) (0:11.95) (0:11.86) (0:11.28)

3 7 MISHANI REACTOR 7 67.6 0:07.95 1:18.27 [3] 1:10.32 [5] 0:59.28 [3] 0:47.70 [3] 0:35.77 [3] 0:23.74 [4] 0:35.77 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:07.95) (0:11.04) (0:11.58) (0:11.93) (0:12.03) (0:11.48)

4 1 ENTERPRISE DEFENCE 1 65.9 0:07.93 1:18.31 [4] 1:10.38 [4] 0:59.17 [5] 0:47.43 [5] 0:35.55 [5] 0:23.59 [6] 0:35.55 -1

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:07.93) (0:11.21) (0:11.74) (0:11.88) (0:11.96) (0:11.31)

5 2 APPELLANT 2 66.3 0:07.89 1:18.33 [5] 1:10.44 [3] 0:59.25 [4] 0:47.65 [4] 0:35.79 [4] 0:23.90 [2] 0:35.79 +0

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:07.89) (0:11.19) (0:11.60) (0:11.86) (0:11.89) (0:11.41)

6 4 FOOLSAY 4 67.0 0:07.76 1:18.75 [6] 1:10.99 [2] 0:59.90 [2] 0:48.33 [2] 0:36.29 [2] 0:24.26 [3] 0:36.29 +3

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:07.76) (0:11.09) (0:11.57) (0:12.04) (0:12.03) (0:11.64)

7 6 SIDLED 6 67.2 0:07.75 1:19.44 [7] 1:11.69 [1] 1:00.67 [1] 0:49.13 [1] 0:37.11 [1] 0:25.16 [1] 0:37.11 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:07.75) (0:11.02) (0:11.54) (0:12.02) (0:11.95) (0:11.73)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW QTIS Two-Year-Old
Handicap - 1300m

02 March 2024 - 12:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CAN'T RECALL ONE 3 66.9 0:08.57 0:12.09 [1] 1:17.87 0:34.80

Robbie Dolan 400m Overall (0:12.09)

2 5 WOWZINO 5 66.2 0:08.07 0:12.10 [3] 1.3L 0:35.24 +5

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:12.10)

3 7 MISHANI REACTOR 7 67.6 0:07.95 0:12.26 [5] 2.34L 0:35.77 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:12.26)

4 1 ENTERPRISE DEFENCE 1 65.9 0:07.93 0:12.28 [6] 2.56L 0:35.55 -1

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:12.28)

5 2 APPELLANT 2 66.3 0:07.89 0:12.49 [2] 2.67L 0:35.79 +0

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:12.49)

6 4 FOOLSAY 4 67.0 0:07.76 0:12.62 [7] 5.14L 0:36.29 +3

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:12.62)

7 6 SIDLED 6 67.2 0:07.75 0:13.43 [4] 9.24L 0:37.11 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:13.43)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1835m

02 March 2024 - 12:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.13
(0:16.45)

1:34.68
(0:11.49)

1:23.19
(0:11.18)

1:12.01
(0:11.65)

1:00.36
(0:12.05)

0:48.31
(0:12.11)

0:36.20
(0:12.08)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TEXAS FIREBALL 4 64.6 0:11.42 1:51.13 [1] 1:34.43 [4] 1:22.85 [4] 1:11.43 [4] 0:59.58 [4] 0:47.75 [4] 0:35.68 [4] 0:35.68

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:16.70) (0:11.58) (0:11.42) (0:11.85) (0:11.83) (0:12.07) (0:12.04)

2 5 NEW JOY 5 64.5 0:11.51 1:51.24 [2] 1:34.79 [1] 1:23.20 [2] 1:11.69 [3] 1:00.05 [3] 0:48.08 [3] 0:36.03 [2] 0:36.03 +0

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:16.45) (0:11.59) (0:11.51) (0:11.64) (0:11.97) (0:12.05) (0:12.10)

3 2 HE'S FOR THE GIRLS 2 66.0 0:11.30 1:51.27 [3] 1:34.30 [7] 1:22.69 [6] 1:11.39 [6] 0:59.50 [6] 0:47.48 [6] 0:35.54 [6] 0:35.54 +12

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:16.97) (0:11.61) (0:11.30) (0:11.89) (0:12.02) (0:11.94) (0:11.98)

4 3 JUNGLE PRINCE 3 65.6 0:11.18 1:51.32 [4] 1:34.87 [2] 1:23.38 [1] 1:12.20 [1] 1:00.55 [1] 0:48.50 [1] 0:36.39 [1] 0:36.39 +4

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:16.45) (0:11.49) (0:11.18) (0:11.65) (0:12.05) (0:12.11) (0:12.08)

5 8 BILPA MOREA 8 65.0 0:11.55 1:51.57 [5] 1:34.80 [5] 1:23.25 [5] 1:11.70 [5] 0:59.85 [5] 0:47.97 [5] 0:36.05 [5] 0:36.05 -4

Samantha Collett 1400m 1600m (0:16.77) (0:11.55) (0:11.55) (0:11.85) (0:11.88) (0:11.92) (0:11.94)

6 7 KENSHIN MARU 7 64.3 0:11.50 1:51.77 [6] 1:34.82 [6] 1:23.03 [7] 1:11.53 [7] 0:59.63 [7] 0:47.73 [7] 0:35.86 [7] 0:35.86 -1

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:16.95) (0:11.79) (0:11.50) (0:11.90) (0:11.90) (0:11.87) (0:11.95)

7 6 BEAN ALL OVA 6 66.1 0:11.26 1:53.89 [7] 1:37.23 [3] 1:25.79 [3] 1:14.53 [2] 1:02.86 [2] 0:50.75 [2] 0:38.58 [3] 0:38.58 +12

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:16.66) (0:11.44) (0:11.26) (0:11.67) (0:12.11) (0:12.17) (0:12.08)

Scratched: Sharp Dazzler (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1835m

02 March 2024 - 12:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.12
(0:11.80)

0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TEXAS FIREBALL 4 64.6 0:11.42 0:23.64 [5] 0:12.09 [3] 1:51.13 0:35.68

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:11.55) (0:12.09)

2 5 NEW JOY 5 64.5 0:11.51 0:23.93 [2] 0:12.33 [2] 0.69L 0:36.03 +0

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:11.60) (0:12.33)

3 2 HE'S FOR THE GIRLS 2 66.0 0:11.30 0:23.56 [6] 0:12.19 [5] 0.84L 0:35.54 +12

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:11.37) (0:12.19)

4 3 JUNGLE PRINCE 3 65.6 0:11.18 0:24.31 [1] 0:12.51 [1] 1.13L 0:36.39 +4

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:11.80) (0:12.51)

5 8 BILPA MOREA 8 65.0 0:11.55 0:24.11 [4] 0:12.51 [4] 2.6L 0:36.05 -4

Samantha Collett 1400m 1600m (0:11.60) (0:12.51)

6 7 KENSHIN MARU 7 64.3 0:11.50 0:23.91 [7] 0:12.28 [6] 3.81L 0:35.86 -1

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:11.63) (0:12.28)

7 6 BEAN ALL OVA 6 66.1 0:11.26 0:26.50 [3] 0:13.87 [7] 16.26L 0:38.58 +12

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.63) (0:13.87)

Scratched: Sharp Dazzler (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: OPERA QLD REGIONAL TOUR AT EF OPEN Handicap - Weights
Raised 1KG - 1000m

02 March 2024 - 13:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.77
(0:13.50)

0:43.27
(0:11.00)

0:32.27
(0:10.74)

0:21.53
(0:10.41)

0:11.12
(0:11.12)

0:32.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HOLD ON HONEY 2 69.7 0:10.41 0:56.77 [1] 0:43.27 [1] 0:32.27 [1] 0:21.53 [1] 0:11.12 [1] 0:56.77 0:32.27

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.50) (0:11.00) (0:10.74) (0:10.41) (0:11.12)

2 1 MISHANI SNIPER 1 69.6 0:10.45 0:57.08 [2] 0:43.00 [4] 0:32.23 [4] 0:21.68 [3] 0:11.23 [2] 1.82L 0:32.23 -5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:10.77) (0:10.55) (0:10.45) (0:11.23)

3 6 RED RUBI 6 69.6 0:10.33 0:57.13 [3] 0:42.74 [6] 0:31.88 [6] 0:21.55 [5] 0:11.09 [5] 2.09L 0:31.88 -3

Nikita Beriman 400m 600m (0:14.39) (0:10.86) (0:10.33) (0:10.46) (0:11.09)

4 5 FETCH 5 70.5 0:10.41 0:57.37 [4] 0:43.56 [3] 0:32.64 [3] 0:21.91 [4] 0:11.50 [3] 3.5L 0:32.64 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:10.92) (0:10.73) (0:10.41) (0:11.50)

5 7 CHARGE ON 7 69.3 0:10.53 0:57.54 [5] 0:43.45 [5] 0:32.55 [5] 0:21.93 [6] 0:11.40 [6] 4.5L 0:32.55 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:10.90) (0:10.62) (0:10.53) (0:11.40)

6 4 CELESTIAL SOL 4 69.1 0:10.60 0:57.58 [6] 0:43.84 [2] 0:33.03 [2] 0:22.18 [2] 0:11.58 [4] 4.78L 0:33.03 -3

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:13.74) (0:10.81) (0:10.85) (0:10.60) (0:11.58)

Scratched: Maximum Output (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2206m

02 March 2024 - 14:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:20.43
(0:17.34)

2:03.09
(0:13.10)

1:49.99
(0:13.68)

1:36.31
(0:12.51)

1:23.80
(0:11.86)

1:11.94
(0:12.10)

0:59.84
(0:12.03)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 DISPUTED RIVER 8 65.5 0:11.37 2:20.43 [1] 2:02.83 [3] 1:49.66 [3] 1:35.95 [4] 1:23.28 [5] 1:11.32 [5] 0:59.28 [6] 0:35.44

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:17.60) (0:13.17) (0:13.71) (0:12.67) (0:11.96) (0:12.04) (0:12.00)

2 6 OAKFIELD WALLABY 6 65.2 0:11.57 2:20.62 [2] 2:02.75 [5] 1:49.56 [5] 1:35.90 [6] 1:23.27 [6] 1:11.42 [6] 0:59.50 [5] 0:35.89 +4

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:17.87) (0:13.19) (0:13.66) (0:12.63) (0:11.85) (0:11.92) (0:11.93)

3 4 CLYDE 4 63.7 0:11.53 2:20.62 [3] 2:03.22 [2] 1:50.18 [1] 1:36.50 [1] 1:23.83 [2] 1:11.87 [2] 0:59.78 [2] 0:35.81 -5

Marnu Potgieter 600m 600m (0:17.40) (0:13.04) (0:13.68) (0:12.67) (0:11.96) (0:12.09) (0:12.02)

4 9 HAROLD THE GREAT 9 64.9 0:11.45 2:20.64 [4] 2:02.77 [7] 1:49.32 [7] 1:35.65 [7] 1:22.97 [7] 1:11.21 [7] 0:59.25 [7] 0:35.59 +6

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:17.87) (0:13.45) (0:13.67) (0:12.68) (0:11.76) (0:11.96) (0:11.95)

5 2 AIN'T HE GRAND 2 63.7 0:11.48 2:20.68 [5] 2:03.34 [1] 1:50.08 [2] 1:36.31 [2] 1:23.78 [3] 1:11.83 [3] 0:59.78 [4] 0:35.94 +4

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:17.34) (0:13.26) (0:13.77) (0:12.53) (0:11.95) (0:12.05) (0:12.03)

6 5 DENILIQUIN 5 63.5 0:11.61 2:20.86 [6] 2:02.99 [5] 1:49.80 [6] 1:36.29 [5] 1:24.23 [1] 1:12.37 [1] 1:00.27 [1] 0:36.27 +4

Michael Rodd 600m 600m (0:17.87) (0:13.19) (0:13.51) (0:12.06) (0:11.86) (0:12.10) (0:12.03)

7 1 FLYING JOY 1 64.2 0:11.56 2:20.90 [7] 2:03.24 [4] 1:50.12 [4] 1:36.47 [3] 1:23.88 [4] 1:12.04 [4] 1:00.05 [3] 0:36.30 -2

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:17.66) (0:13.12) (0:13.65) (0:12.59) (0:11.84) (0:11.99) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Sea Treasures (#11), Chayse 'N' Artie (#3), Beckford (#7), Shezadandi (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2206m

02 March 2024 - 14:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.81
(0:11.97)

0:35.84
(0:11.57)

0:24.27
(0:11.69)

0:12.58
(0:12.58)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 DISPUTED RIVER 8 65.5 0:11.37 0:47.28 [6] 0:35.44 [6] 0:23.95 [6] 0:12.58 [1] 2:20.43 0:35.44

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:11.84) (0:11.49) (0:11.37) (0:12.58)

2 6 OAKFIELD WALLABY 6 65.2 0:11.57 0:47.57 [5] 0:35.89 [3] 0:24.32 [4] 0:12.65 [5] 1.09L 0:35.89 +4

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:11.68) (0:11.57) (0:11.67) (0:12.65)

3 4 CLYDE 4 63.7 0:11.53 0:47.76 [3] 0:35.81 [5] 0:24.28 [5] 0:12.71 [2] 1.12L 0:35.81 -5

Marnu Potgieter 600m 600m (0:11.95) (0:11.53) (0:11.57) (0:12.71)

4 9 HAROLD THE GREAT 9 64.9 0:11.45 0:47.30 [7] 0:35.59 [7] 0:24.14 [7] 0:12.62 [7] 1.26L 0:35.59 +6

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.71) (0:11.45) (0:11.52) (0:12.62)

5 2 AIN'T HE GRAND 2 63.7 0:11.48 0:47.75 [4] 0:35.94 [4] 0:24.46 [3] 0:12.75 [3] 1.44L 0:35.94 +4

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:11.81) (0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:12.75)

6 5 DENILIQUIN 5 63.5 0:11.61 0:48.24 [1] 0:36.27 [1] 0:24.66 [2] 0:12.89 [6] 2.51L 0:36.27 +4

Michael Rodd 600m 600m (0:11.97) (0:11.61) (0:11.77) (0:12.89)

7 1 FLYING JOY 1 64.2 0:11.56 0:48.10 [2] 0:36.30 [2] 0:24.74 [1] 0:12.94 [4] 2.79L 0:36.30 -2

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:11.80) (0:11.56) (0:11.80) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Sea Treasures (#11), Chayse 'N' Artie (#3), Beckford (#7), Shezadandi (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: NOVA 106.9 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1400m

02 March 2024 - 14:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.54
(0:13.40)

1:09.14
(0:11.54)

0:57.60
(0:11.46)

0:46.14
(0:11.51)

0:34.63
(0:11.37)

0:23.26
(0:11.16)

0:34.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 HELLAVADANCER 9 67.4 0:10.96 1:22.54 [1] 1:08.58 [4] 0:57.23 [4] 0:45.62 [4] 0:34.23 [3] 0:23.03 [3] 0:34.23

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.35) (0:11.61) (0:11.39) (0:11.20) (0:10.96)

1 8 WINSTON SMURFHILL 8 66.1 0:11.16 1:22.54 [1] 1:08.90 [2] 0:57.60 [1] 0:46.14 [1] 0:34.63 [1] 0:23.26 [1] 0:34.63 -4

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.30) (0:11.46) (0:11.51) (0:11.37) (0:11.16)

3 11 NAVAL TRADER 11 67.2 0:10.97 1:22.59 [3] 1:08.36 [6] 0:56.95 [6] 0:45.41 [6] 0:34.04 [5] 0:22.84 [5] 0:34.04 -5

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.41) (0:11.54) (0:11.37) (0:11.20) (0:10.97)

4 3 PATTON 3 66.8 0:10.95 1:22.79 [4] 1:08.72 [5] 0:57.16 [5] 0:45.62 [5] 0:34.24 [6] 0:23.04 [6] 0:34.24 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.56) (0:11.54) (0:11.38) (0:11.20) (0:10.95)

5 6 RENOUF 6 66.3 0:11.15 1:22.85 [5] 1:09.12 [3] 0:57.67 [3] 0:46.02 [3] 0:34.43 [4] 0:23.22 [4] 0:34.43 +2

Sean Cormack 600m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.45) (0:11.65) (0:11.59) (0:11.21) (0:11.15)

6 5 CENTRESTONE 5 67.5 0:11.04 1:22.98 [6] 1:08.68 [8] 0:57.13 [7] 0:45.59 [7] 0:34.26 [7] 0:23.19 [7] 0:34.26 -2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.55) (0:11.54) (0:11.33) (0:11.07) (0:11.04)

7 7 AFRICAN DAISY 7 66.6 0:11.25 1:23.36 [7] 1:09.96 [1] 0:58.41 [2] 0:46.79 [2] 0:35.27 [2] 0:23.91 [2] 0:35.27 +7

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.40) (0:11.55) (0:11.62) (0:11.52) (0:11.36) (0:11.25)

8 2 HARD REYVA 2 68.4 0:10.99 1:23.53 [8] 1:09.05 [9] 0:57.46 [10] 0:45.85 [10] 0:34.48 [10] 0:23.37 [9] 0:34.48 -3

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.59) (0:11.61) (0:11.37) (0:11.11) (0:10.99)

9 4 SIREN ROCK 4 67.5 0:11.09 1:23.67 [9] 1:09.39 [7] 0:57.66 [9] 0:46.03 [9] 0:34.64 [9] 0:23.43 [10] 0:34.64 +4

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.73) (0:11.63) (0:11.39) (0:11.21) (0:11.09)

10 10 TEXAS 10 66.2 0:11.15 1:23.76 [10] 1:09.22 [10] 0:57.79 [8] 0:46.25 [8] 0:34.87 [8] 0:23.66 [8] 0:34.87 -8

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.43) (0:11.54) (0:11.38) (0:11.21) (0:11.15)

Scratched: Rejoiced (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: NOVA 106.9 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1400m

02 March 2024 - 14:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:34.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 HELLAVADANCER 9 67.4 0:10.96 0:12.07 [2] 1:22.54 0:34.23

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.07)

1 8 WINSTON SMURFHILL 8 66.1 0:11.16 0:12.10 [1] 1:22.54 0:34.63 -4

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:12.10)

3 11 NAVAL TRADER 11 67.2 0:10.97 0:11.87 [5] 0.3L 0:34.04 -5

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.87)

4 3 PATTON 3 66.8 0:10.95 0:12.09 [4] 1.45L 0:34.24 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.09)

5 6 RENOUF 6 66.3 0:11.15 0:12.07 [6] 1.84L 0:34.43 +2

Sean Cormack 600m 400m (0:12.07)

6 5 CENTRESTONE 5 67.5 0:11.04 0:12.15 [7] 2.6L 0:34.26 -2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.15)

7 7 AFRICAN DAISY 7 66.6 0:11.25 0:12.66 [3] 4.8L 0:35.27 +7

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.66)

8 2 HARD REYVA 2 68.4 0:10.99 0:12.38 [8] 5.84L 0:34.48 -3

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:12.38)

9 4 SIREN ROCK 4 67.5 0:11.09 0:12.34 [10] 6.64L 0:34.64 +4

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:12.34)

10 10 TEXAS 10 66.2 0:11.15 0:12.51 [9] 7.19L 0:34.87 -8

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.51)

Scratched: Rejoiced (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: ROKU GIN Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

02 March 2024 - 15:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.61
(0:13.86)

1:09.75
(0:11.80)

0:57.95
(0:11.84)

0:46.11
(0:11.50)

0:34.61
(0:11.25)

0:23.36
(0:11.20)

0:34.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 MILIARENSE 9 65.8 0:11.20 1:23.61 [1] 1:09.75 [1] 0:57.95 [1] 0:46.11 [1] 0:34.61 [1] 0:23.36 [1] 0:34.61

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.80) (0:11.84) (0:11.50) (0:11.25) (0:11.20)

2 17 WHO ORDERED DAFISH 17 68.3 0:10.93 1:23.66 [2] 1:09.03 [8] 0:57.27 [7] 0:45.41 [7] 0:33.86 [8] 0:22.93 [6] 0:33.86 +1

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:14.63) (0:11.76) (0:11.86) (0:11.55) (0:10.93) (0:11.03)

3 8 VICTORIA ROC 8 65.4 0:11.15 1:23.74 [3] 1:09.51 [3] 0:57.73 [4] 0:45.86 [4] 0:34.31 [4] 0:23.16 [4] 0:34.31 +0

Marnu Potgieter 400m 600m (0:14.23) (0:11.78) (0:11.87) (0:11.55) (0:11.15) (0:11.24)

4 1 QUARANTINE DREAMS 1 66.7 0:11.04 1:23.78 [4] 1:09.43 [5] 0:57.56 [6] 0:45.80 [5] 0:34.21 [6] 0:23.17 [5] 0:34.21 +9

Bailey Wheeler 400m 600m (0:14.35) (0:11.87) (0:11.76) (0:11.59) (0:11.04) (0:11.11)

5 13 MORE LOVE 13 67.3 0:11.14 1:23.90 [5] 1:09.59 [4] 0:58.03 [3] 0:46.11 [3] 0:34.59 [3] 0:23.45 [3] 0:34.59 +8

Rikki Jamieson 600m 600m (0:14.31) (0:11.56) (0:11.92) (0:11.52) (0:11.14) (0:11.25)

6 14 UNLEASH 14 66.4 0:11.21 1:24.03 [6] 1:09.90 [2] 0:58.16 [2] 0:46.45 [2] 0:34.84 [2] 0:23.63 [2] 0:34.84 +6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 600m (0:14.13) (0:11.74) (0:11.71) (0:11.61) (0:11.21) (0:11.22)

7 4 TRANSATLANTIC 4 67.8 0:10.94 1:24.14 [7] 1:09.44 [9] 0:57.55 [11] 0:45.51 [11] 0:33.99 [11] 0:22.80 [11] 0:33.99 +12

James Orman 600m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.89) (0:12.04) (0:11.52) (0:11.19) (0:10.94)

8 10 PETERSHAM 10 68.2 0:11.02 1:24.19 [8] 1:09.26 [12] 0:57.27 [12] 0:45.41 [12] 0:33.85 [12] 0:22.83 [12] 0:33.85 +8

Angela Jones 400m 600m (0:14.93) (0:11.99) (0:11.86) (0:11.56) (0:11.02) (0:11.03)

9 6 DARK TANGENT 6 66.6 0:11.11 1:24.23 [9] 1:09.42 [11] 0:57.73 [9] 0:45.97 [8] 0:34.50 [7] 0:23.39 [7] 0:34.50 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:14.81) (0:11.69) (0:11.76) (0:11.47) (0:11.11) (0:11.16)

10 3 QUOTHQUAN 3 67.2 0:11.13 1:24.36 [10] 1:09.80 [7] 0:57.87 [8] 0:46.01 [9] 0:34.49 [9] 0:23.30 [9] 0:34.49 +8

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:11.93) (0:11.86) (0:11.52) (0:11.19) (0:11.13)

Scratched: Deferential (#12), Drialle (#2), Seventies Hit (#7), Prado (#11), In Barcelona (#19), True Fairy (#16), Mister Jonno (#5), Bringme (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: ROKU GIN Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

02 March 2024 - 15:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.61
(0:13.86)

1:09.75
(0:11.80)

0:57.95
(0:11.84)

0:46.11
(0:11.50)

0:34.61
(0:11.25)

0:23.36
(0:11.20)

0:34.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 SIR LEONIDAS 18 66.2 0:11.28 1:24.57 [11] 1:10.17 [6] 0:58.40 [5] 0:46.58 [6] 0:35.01 [5] 0:23.71 [8] 0:35.01 +11

Robbie Dolan 600m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.77) (0:11.82) (0:11.57) (0:11.30) (0:11.28)

12 15 REEL WILD 15 67.6 0:11.12 1:24.81 [12] 1:10.08 [10] 0:58.23 [10] 0:46.29 [10] 0:34.76 [10] 0:23.64 [10] 0:34.76 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 600m (0:14.73) (0:11.85) (0:11.94) (0:11.53) (0:11.12) (0:11.16)

Scratched: Deferential (#12), Drialle (#2), Seventies Hit (#7), Prado (#11), In Barcelona (#19), True Fairy (#16), Mister Jonno (#5), Bringme (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: ROKU GIN Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

02 March 2024 - 15:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:34.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 MILIARENSE 9 65.8 0:11.20 0:12.16 [1] 1:23.61 0:34.61

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.16)

2 17 WHO ORDERED DAFISH 17 68.3 0:10.93 0:11.90 [5] 0.34L 0:33.86 +1

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:11.90)

3 8 VICTORIA ROC 8 65.4 0:11.15 0:11.92 [6] 0.77L 0:34.31 +0

Marnu Potgieter 400m 600m (0:11.92)

4 1 QUARANTINE DREAMS 1 66.7 0:11.04 0:12.06 [4] 1.04L 0:34.21 +9

Bailey Wheeler 400m 600m (0:12.06)

5 13 MORE LOVE 13 67.3 0:11.14 0:12.20 [3] 1.71L 0:34.59 +8

Rikki Jamieson 600m 600m (0:12.20)

6 14 UNLEASH 14 66.4 0:11.21 0:12.41 [2] 2.48L 0:34.84 +6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 600m (0:12.41)

7 4 TRANSATLANTIC 4 67.8 0:10.94 0:11.86 [10] 3.11L 0:33.99 +12

James Orman 600m 400m (0:11.86)

8 10 PETERSHAM 10 68.2 0:11.02 0:11.80 [12] 3.42L 0:33.85 +8

Angela Jones 400m 600m (0:11.80)

9 6 DARK TANGENT 6 66.6 0:11.11 0:12.23 [7] 3.7L 0:34.50 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:12.23)

10 3 QUOTHQUAN 3 67.2 0:11.13 0:12.17 [9] 4.45L 0:34.49 +8

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:12.17)

Scratched: Deferential (#12), Drialle (#2), Seventies Hit (#7), Prado (#11), In Barcelona (#19), True Fairy (#16), Mister Jonno (#5), Bringme (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: ROKU GIN Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

02 March 2024 - 15:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:34.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 SIR LEONIDAS 18 66.2 0:11.28 0:12.43 [8] 5.69L 0:35.01 +11

Robbie Dolan 600m 400m (0:12.43)

12 15 REEL WILD 15 67.6 0:11.12 0:12.48 [11] 7.07L 0:34.76 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 600m (0:12.48)

Scratched: Deferential (#12), Drialle (#2), Seventies Hit (#7), Prado (#11), In Barcelona (#19), True Fairy (#16), Mister Jonno (#5), Bringme (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: BYRON BAY LEMON SQUASH BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1200m

02 March 2024 - 15:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.78
(0:13.23)

0:56.55
(0:10.54)

0:46.01
(0:10.77)

0:35.24
(0:11.07)

0:24.17
(0:11.63)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:35.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 EVOCATOR 8 70.0 0:10.76 1:09.78 [1] 0:55.31 [11] 0:44.55 [11] 0:33.78 [11] 0:22.83 [11] 0:11.84 [8] 1:09.78 0:33.78

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:14.47) (0:10.76) (0:10.77) (0:10.95) (0:10.99) (0:11.84)

2 20 DEFERENTIAL 20 68.7 0:10.57 1:09.84 [2] 0:55.40 [10] 0:44.83 [8] 0:34.17 [7] 0:23.09 [8] 0:12.00 [5] 0.36L 0:34.17 -6

Damien Thornton 800m 1000m (0:14.44) (0:10.57) (0:10.66) (0:11.08) (0:11.09) (0:12.00)

3 10 STARRY EYES 10 67.8 0:10.88 1:09.93 [3] 0:56.12 [4] 0:45.24 [6] 0:34.35 [6] 0:23.36 [6] 0:12.10 [4] 0.91L 0:34.35 -3

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.88) (0:10.89) (0:10.99) (0:11.26) (0:12.10)

4 15 BARISTASISTA 15 68.6 0:10.77 1:10.13 [4] 0:56.50 [3] 0:45.73 [3] 0:34.81 [4] 0:23.70 [4] 0:12.39 [3] 2.1L 0:34.81 +1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.77) (0:10.92) (0:11.11) (0:11.31) (0:12.39)

5 13 STRAPPARSI 13 69.8 0:10.82 1:10.26 [5] 0:56.32 [6] 0:45.50 [7] 0:34.57 [8] 0:23.55 [7] 0:12.42 [6] 2.85L 0:34.57 +5

Bailey Wheeler 600m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.82) (0:10.93) (0:11.02) (0:11.13) (0:12.42)

6 5 TREPORTI 5 68.8 0:10.82 1:10.28 [6] 0:56.24 [7] 0:45.17 [10] 0:34.35 [10] 0:23.41 [10] 0:12.27 [9] 2.97L 0:34.35 +8

Jake Molloy 600m 800m (0:14.04) (0:11.07) (0:10.82) (0:10.94) (0:11.14) (0:12.27)

7 14 CAMPAI 14 71.9 0:10.54 1:10.32 [7] 0:57.09 [1] 0:46.55 [1] 0:35.78 [1] 0:24.71 [1] 0:13.08 [1] 3.18L 0:35.78 +7

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:13.23) (0:10.54) (0:10.77) (0:11.07) (0:11.63) (0:13.08)

8 16 CARRIBEAN KING 16 68.8 0:10.72 1:10.71 [8] 0:56.54 [9] 0:45.65 [9] 0:34.93 [9] 0:23.93 [9] 0:12.68 [11] 5.49L 0:34.93 +3

Brodie Loy 1000m 800m (0:14.17) (0:10.89) (0:10.72) (0:11.00) (0:11.25) (0:12.68)

9 17 WHAT A SHAM 17 68.5 0:10.76 1:10.72 [9] 0:56.81 [5] 0:46.03 [5] 0:35.27 [5] 0:24.16 [5] 0:12.70 [10] 5.54L 0:35.27 +3

Sean Cormack 1000m 800m (0:13.91) (0:10.78) (0:10.76) (0:11.11) (0:11.46) (0:12.70)

10 9 ORLABENT 9 69.0 0:10.72 1:10.77 [10] 0:57.40 [2] 0:46.68 [2] 0:35.76 [2] 0:24.55 [2] 0:13.08 [2] 5.83L 0:35.76 +1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.72) (0:10.92) (0:11.21) (0:11.47) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Renouf (#1), Bowrider (#6), Royal Exit (#4), Maximum Vortex (#12), Oakfield Duke (#11), Deep Blast (#7), Princess Tenko (#2), Dune And Dusted (#18), Banana Slide (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: BYRON BAY LEMON SQUASH BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1200m

02 March 2024 - 15:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.78
(0:13.23)

0:56.55
(0:10.54)

0:46.01
(0:10.77)

0:35.24
(0:11.07)

0:24.17
(0:11.63)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:35.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 3 70.4 0:10.35 1:11.15 [11] 0:57.00 [8] 0:46.65 [4] 0:35.87 [3] 0:24.91 [3] 0:13.31 [6] 8.05L 0:35.87 -8

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:14.15) (0:10.35) (0:10.78) (0:10.96) (0:11.60) (0:13.31)

Scratched: Renouf (#1), Bowrider (#6), Royal Exit (#4), Maximum Vortex (#12), Oakfield Duke (#11), Deep Blast (#7), Princess Tenko (#2), Dune And Dusted (#18), Banana Slide (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE Class 6 Plate - 1200m

02 March 2024 - 16:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.34
(0:13.63)

0:56.71
(0:11.18)

0:45.53
(0:11.39)

0:34.14
(0:11.38)

0:22.76
(0:10.96)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 KANAZAWA 10 67.3 0:10.84 1:10.34 [1] 0:56.59 [3] 0:45.25 [3] 0:33.88 [3] 0:22.64 [2] 0:11.80 [1] 1:10.34 0:33.88

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.34) (0:11.37) (0:11.24) (0:10.84) (0:11.80)

2 7 OUR MAGNUS 7 66.8 0:10.92 1:10.40 [2] 0:56.35 [5] 0:45.22 [5] 0:33.79 [5] 0:22.44 [6] 0:11.52 [6] 0.31L 0:33.79 +3

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.13) (0:11.43) (0:11.35) (0:10.92) (0:11.52)

3 9 MAHBABY 9 66.5 0:11.00 1:10.54 [3] 0:56.43 [6] 0:45.23 [7] 0:33.85 [6] 0:22.63 [5] 0:11.63 [7] 1.13L 0:33.85 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.20) (0:11.38) (0:11.22) (0:11.00) (0:11.63)

4 12 OUTLAWED 12 66.1 0:11.05 1:10.55 [4] 0:56.91 [2] 0:45.54 [2] 0:34.15 [2] 0:22.79 [3] 0:11.74 [3] 1.24L 0:34.15 +7

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.37) (0:11.39) (0:11.36) (0:11.05) (0:11.74)

5 8 PRIME ASSET 8 66.8 0:11.15 1:10.60 [5] 0:56.97 [1] 0:45.79 [1] 0:34.40 [1] 0:23.02 [1] 0:11.87 [2] 1.52L 0:34.40 +5

Jake Bayliss 1000m 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.18) (0:11.39) (0:11.38) (0:11.15) (0:11.87)

6 5 MILLANE 5 66.6 0:11.00 1:10.65 [6] 0:56.62 [4] 0:45.52 [4] 0:34.11 [4] 0:22.83 [4] 0:11.83 [4] 1.78L 0:34.11 +9

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.10) (0:11.41) (0:11.28) (0:11.00) (0:11.83)

7 11 JAYANTHI 11 69.5 0:10.71 1:10.89 [7] 0:56.67 [8] 0:45.60 [6] 0:33.97 [8] 0:22.75 [8] 0:12.04 [5] 3.22L 0:33.97 +9

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.07) (0:11.63) (0:11.22) (0:10.71) (0:12.04)

8 13 PRINCESS TENKO 13 67.2 0:10.99 1:10.93 [8] 0:56.78 [7] 0:45.41 [8] 0:34.08 [7] 0:22.82 [7] 0:11.83 [8] 3.44L 0:34.08 +7

Justin Stanley 800m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.37) (0:11.33) (0:11.26) (0:10.99) (0:11.83)

Scratched: Sir Warwick (#3), Hard To Say (#1), Crazy Train (#6), Magnus Bellagio (#4), Ned's Gully (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: BUY A QTIS YEARLING 11-12 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1400m

02 March 2024 - 17:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.34
(0:13.79)

1:09.55
(0:11.19)

0:58.36
(0:11.79)

0:46.57
(0:11.71)

0:34.86
(0:11.40)

0:23.46
(0:11.37)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SHARP DAZZLER 2 66.9 0:10.99 1:23.34 [1] 1:08.65 [9] 0:57.24 [9] 0:45.71 [8] 0:34.20 [7] 0:22.82 [7] 0:34.20

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.41) (0:11.53) (0:11.51) (0:11.38) (0:10.99)

2 8 MAGIC ISLAND 8 68.1 0:11.19 1:23.71 [2] 1:09.84 [2] 0:58.34 [3] 0:46.74 [3] 0:35.08 [3] 0:23.58 [4] 0:35.08 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.50) (0:11.60) (0:11.66) (0:11.50) (0:11.19)

3 11 GRAND METEOR 11 65.6 0:11.19 1:23.73 [3] 1:09.94 [1] 0:58.75 [1] 0:46.96 [1] 0:35.25 [1] 0:23.73 [2] 0:35.25 -1

Angela Jones 400m 1200m (0:13.79) (0:11.19) (0:11.79) (0:11.71) (0:11.52) (0:11.25)

4 5 MEAT PIE ARTIE 5 67.2 0:11.12 1:23.88 [4] 1:09.20 [8] 0:57.84 [8] 0:46.20 [9] 0:34.65 [9] 0:23.24 [9] 0:34.65 +0

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.68) (0:11.36) (0:11.64) (0:11.55) (0:11.41) (0:11.12)

5 9 MISS SHA BLUE 9 67.4 0:11.19 1:23.90 [5] 1:09.85 [5] 0:58.29 [5] 0:46.43 [5] 0:34.79 [6] 0:23.60 [5] 0:34.79 -1

Damien Thornton 400m 600m (0:14.05) (0:11.56) (0:11.86) (0:11.64) (0:11.19) (0:11.24)

6 6 THREE GONGS 6 66.3 0:11.25 1:23.93 [6] 1:10.06 [3] 0:58.81 [2] 0:47.15 [2] 0:35.45 [2] 0:24.05 [1] 0:35.45 +2

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1200m (0:13.87) (0:11.25) (0:11.66) (0:11.70) (0:11.40) (0:11.46)

7 10 CRIMSON WARNING 10 66.1 0:11.23 1:24.03 [7] 1:09.60 [6] 0:58.19 [7] 0:46.54 [6] 0:35.02 [5] 0:23.64 [6] 0:35.02 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.41) (0:11.65) (0:11.52) (0:11.38) (0:11.23)

8 7 WESTOAK 7 64.9 0:11.31 1:24.11 [8] 1:10.09 [4] 0:58.67 [4] 0:46.91 [4] 0:35.31 [4] 0:24.00 [3] 0:35.31 -4

Taylor Marshall 400m 600m (0:14.02) (0:11.42) (0:11.76) (0:11.60) (0:11.31) (0:11.42)

9 4 LISSARO 4 65.3 0:11.26 1:24.23 [9] 1:09.78 [7] 0:58.40 [6] 0:46.61 [7] 0:35.01 [8] 0:23.55 [10] 0:35.01 +2

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:14.45) (0:11.38) (0:11.79) (0:11.60) (0:11.46) (0:11.26)

10 3 HYDE PARK 3 65.4 0:11.33 1:25.10 [10] 1:10.38 [10] 0:58.99 [10] 0:47.25 [10] 0:35.80 [10] 0:24.47 [8] 0:35.80 +3

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:14.72) (0:11.39) (0:11.74) (0:11.45) (0:11.33) (0:11.45)

Scratched: Trifling (#1), Zin Zan Ready (#13), You Kay Squeeze (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: BUY A QTIS YEARLING 11-12 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1400m

02 March 2024 - 17:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SHARP DAZZLER 2 66.9 0:10.99 0:11.83 [4] 1:23.34 0:34.20

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.83)

2 8 MAGIC ISLAND 8 68.1 0:11.19 0:12.39 [2] 2.15L 0:35.08 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.39)

3 11 GRAND METEOR 11 65.6 0:11.19 0:12.48 [1] 2.26L 0:35.25 -1

Angela Jones 400m 1200m (0:12.48)

4 5 MEAT PIE ARTIE 5 67.2 0:11.12 0:12.12 [8] 3.14L 0:34.65 +0

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.12)

5 9 MISS SHA BLUE 9 67.4 0:11.19 0:12.36 [6] 3.25L 0:34.79 -1

Damien Thornton 400m 600m (0:12.36)

6 6 THREE GONGS 6 66.3 0:11.25 0:12.59 [3] 3.44L 0:35.45 +2

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1200m (0:12.59)

7 10 CRIMSON WARNING 10 66.1 0:11.23 0:12.41 [7] 4.03L 0:35.02 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.41)

8 7 WESTOAK 7 64.9 0:11.31 0:12.58 [5] 4.51L 0:35.31 -4

Taylor Marshall 400m 600m (0:12.58)

9 4 LISSARO 4 65.3 0:11.26 0:12.29 [9] 5.21L 0:35.01 +2

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:12.29)

10 3 HYDE PARK 3 65.4 0:11.33 0:13.02 [10] 10.34L 0:35.80 +3

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:13.02)

Scratched: Trifling (#1), Zin Zan Ready (#13), You Kay Squeeze (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1600m

02 March 2024 - 17:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.15
(0:13.71)

1:22.44
(0:11.65)

1:10.79
(0:11.85)

0:58.94
(0:11.95)

0:46.99
(0:11.97)

0:35.02
(0:11.41)

0:23.61
(0:11.44)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 THESECONDATPORTSEA 16 65.8 0:11.29 1:36.15 [1] 1:21.71 [6] 1:10.02 [6] 0:58.07 [6] 0:46.19 [5] 0:34.67 [5] 0:23.33 [5] 0:34.67

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.69) (0:11.95) (0:11.88) (0:11.52) (0:11.34) (0:11.29)

2 4 SENESCHAL 4 67.8 0:11.03 1:36.17 [2] 1:21.48 [10] 1:09.82 [8] 0:57.85 [8] 0:45.93 [9] 0:34.14 [11] 0:23.10 [8] 0:34.14 -3

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.66) (0:11.97) (0:11.92) (0:11.79) (0:11.04) (0:11.03)

3 3 SCHMOOZER 3 66.0 0:11.26 1:36.23 [3] 1:22.14 [3] 1:10.65 [2] 0:58.78 [2] 0:46.72 [3] 0:34.95 [3] 0:23.69 [1] 0:34.95 +0

Marnu Potgieter 600m 600m (0:14.09) (0:11.49) (0:11.87) (0:12.06) (0:11.77) (0:11.26) (0:11.48)

4 14 LADY LE DA 14 67.0 0:11.21 1:36.38 [4] 1:21.96 [5] 1:10.38 [5] 0:58.42 [5] 0:46.39 [6] 0:34.77 [6] 0:23.56 [6] 0:34.77 +8

Jim Byrne 400m 600m (0:14.42) (0:11.58) (0:11.96) (0:12.03) (0:11.62) (0:11.21) (0:11.26)

5 6 BELLA TIVACI 6 65.3 0:11.26 1:36.48 [5] 1:22.27 [4] 1:10.60 [4] 0:58.66 [4] 0:46.66 [4] 0:35.13 [4] 0:23.87 [2] 0:35.13 -1

Dan McGillivray 600m 600m (0:14.21) (0:11.67) (0:11.94) (0:12.00) (0:11.53) (0:11.26) (0:11.37)

6 7 ALDEENAARY 7 66.1 0:11.10 1:36.56 [6] 1:21.79 [11] 1:09.94 [11] 0:57.99 [11] 0:46.14 [10] 0:34.56 [9] 0:23.46 [10] 0:34.56 -4

James Orman 600m 600m (0:14.77) (0:11.85) (0:11.95) (0:11.85) (0:11.58) (0:11.10) (0:11.27)

7 8 KINETIC 8 64.7 0:11.44 1:36.57 [7] 1:22.86 [1] 1:11.21 [1] 0:59.36 [1] 0:47.22 [2] 0:35.44 [1] 0:23.87 [4] 0:35.44 +2

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.65) (0:11.85) (0:12.14) (0:11.78) (0:11.57) (0:11.44)

8 9 OCEAN ZAR 9 66.7 0:11.07 1:36.59 [8] 1:22.12 [8] 1:10.15 [10] 0:58.15 [10] 0:46.11 [11] 0:34.57 [10] 0:23.39 [11] 0:34.57 +12

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.97) (0:12.00) (0:12.04) (0:11.54) (0:11.18) (0:11.07)

9 5 FIVE CROWNS 5 65.6 0:11.23 1:36.62 [9] 1:22.17 [7] 1:10.47 [7] 0:58.40 [7] 0:46.41 [8] 0:34.80 [8] 0:23.57 [7] 0:34.80 +4

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:14.45) (0:11.70) (0:12.07) (0:11.99) (0:11.61) (0:11.23) (0:11.29)

10 12 ALL'S FAIR 12 65.7 0:11.37 1:36.68 [10] 1:22.64 [2] 1:10.96 [3] 0:59.22 [3] 0:47.52 [1] 0:35.54 [2] 0:23.99 [3] 0:35.54 +7

Rikki Jamieson 600m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.68) (0:11.74) (0:11.70) (0:11.98) (0:11.55) (0:11.37)

Scratched: Northern Decree (#10), Hadouken (#2), Smooth Torque (#15), African Daisy (#1), Russian Mystic (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1600m

02 March 2024 - 17:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.15
(0:13.71)

1:22.44
(0:11.65)

1:10.79
(0:11.85)

0:58.94
(0:11.95)

0:46.99
(0:11.97)

0:35.02
(0:11.41)

0:23.61
(0:11.44)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 13 66.0 0:11.34 1:36.94 [11] 1:22.44 [9] 1:10.52 [9] 0:58.59 [9] 0:46.75 [7] 0:35.21 [7] 0:23.87 [9] 0:35.21 +10

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:14.50) (0:11.92) (0:11.93) (0:11.84) (0:11.54) (0:11.34) (0:11.49)

Scratched: Northern Decree (#10), Hadouken (#2), Smooth Torque (#15), African Daisy (#1), Russian Mystic (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1600m

02 March 2024 - 17:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 THESECONDATPORTSEA 16 65.8 0:11.29 0:12.04 [6] 1:36.15 0:34.67

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.04)

2 4 SENESCHAL 4 67.8 0:11.03 0:12.07 [5] 0.14L 0:34.14 -3

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:12.07)

3 3 SCHMOOZER 3 66.0 0:11.26 0:12.21 [2] 0.45L 0:34.95 +0

Marnu Potgieter 600m 600m (0:12.21)

4 14 LADY LE DA 14 67.0 0:11.21 0:12.30 [4] 1.34L 0:34.77 +8

Jim Byrne 400m 600m (0:12.30)

5 6 BELLA TIVACI 6 65.3 0:11.26 0:12.50 [1] 1.92L 0:35.13 -1

Dan McGillivray 600m 600m (0:12.50)

6 7 ALDEENAARY 7 66.1 0:11.10 0:12.19 [10] 2.42L 0:34.56 -4

James Orman 600m 600m (0:12.19)

7 8 KINETIC 8 64.7 0:11.44 0:12.43 [7] 2.49L 0:35.44 +2

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:12.43)

8 9 OCEAN ZAR 9 66.7 0:11.07 0:12.32 [8] 2.61L 0:34.57 +12

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:12.32)

9 5 FIVE CROWNS 5 65.6 0:11.23 0:12.28 [9] 2.76L 0:34.80 +4

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:12.28)

10 12 ALL'S FAIR 12 65.7 0:11.37 0:12.62 [3] 3.14L 0:35.54 +7

Rikki Jamieson 600m 400m (0:12.62)

Scratched: Northern Decree (#10), Hadouken (#2), Smooth Torque (#15), African Daisy (#1), Russian Mystic (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1600m

02 March 2024 - 17:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 13 66.0 0:11.34 0:12.38 [11] 4.66L 0:35.21 +10

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:12.38)

Scratched: Northern Decree (#10), Hadouken (#2), Smooth Torque (#15), African Daisy (#1), Russian Mystic (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 2 March 2024  18:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


